Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor BLAZE PROMOTORS PVT.LTD.: ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.04.2023 ; List of creditors as on: 16.05.2023

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )

SL. |Name of creditor Details of claim Details of claim Amount of Amount of any Amount of claim |Amount of claim |Remarks, if any
No. received i contingent claim | mntnal dues. that |not admitted under verification

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of Amount covered | Amount covered Whether % voting share in

admitted claim by by guarantee related party? CoC
security interest
Secured Finanacial No NIL NIL NIL

1 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD. |09.05.2023 97,42,38,721.53 97,42,38,721.53 |Creditor 974238721.5 974238721.5, 100.00

Total 97,42,38,721.53]  97,42,38,721.53 100.00




